MONDAY, JULY 18,

418827
418828
418827
418832
418833
418835
418837
418838
418839
418840
418996
412088
419134
412138
0419141
419151
419152
419211
41921
419213
419214
4172951
419254
419235
419259
419261
419266
419272
419272
419272
419274
419274
419282
419285
419284
419287
419288
419288
419289
419291
419292
419293
419393
419298
419298
419298
419299
419303
419304
419304
419305
4193064
419309
419310
419320
419321
419322
419323
419324
419323
419329
419330
419332
419333
419334
419392
419395
419408
419613
419840
419841
419851
419851
419851
419851
419853
4198353
419835
419856
419837
419860
419915
419915
419915
419915
4199146

1994 CONTINUED

ORIENTAL TRADING COMPANY
COLWELL SYSTEMS INC
SMILE MAKERS

LABORATORY SUPPLY COMPANY
VERATEX

INTERLIGHT

CURTIN MATHESON

BAXTER HEALTHCARE CORP
NAPCO

CAREERTRACK
F122-0-WATER

DUFFIELD, ERNEST LEE
NATIONAL SEMINARS INC
ATET

UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA
VWR SCIENTIFIC INC

BRAD BRADLEY'S LOCK &
MCKIM, ROBERT E

FRENCH, ROY

FRENCH, ROY

UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA
BAKER III, JOHN C

LONG DISTANCE SAVERS
NUTT, ELIZABETH
CAMPBELL, MENDIE
OKLAHOMA GAS & ELECTRIC
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE
KLEINE, KATHY

KLEINE, KATHY

KLEINE, KATHY

FIELD, DONNA

FIELD, DONNA

ASRC QUALITY PRESS
WORDPERFECT CORPORATION
ASAP SOFTWARE EXPRESS INC
VWR SCIENTIFIC INC
SASSER DISTRIBUTING CO
SASSER DISTRIBUTING CO
UNIQUE PHOTO INC
MICROAGE /MEDIASOFT INC
SUNBELT DATA SYSTEMS INC
COMPUTER DISCOUNT
PATTERSON DENTAL COMPANY

CUNITED LINEN & UNIFORM

UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM
BERNA PRODUCTS CORP
BEACON STAMP & SEAL CO
WYETH AYERST LABORATORIES
WYETH AYERST LABORATORIES
LAB SAFETY SUPPLY
HARTMANN MEDICAL
GRANNY'S INC

GRANNY 'S INC

PROTHRO MD, GEORGE W
FLY, SALLY

NORRIS, GAIL

THRUSTON, NEIL

BURNETT, GLENN EDWARD
OKLA PRESS SERVICE INC
PUBLIC SERVICE CO OF OK
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE
KOESLER, RENE J

TOWN OF SKIATOOK

TULSA REGIONAL MEDICAL
WHITE LINE INC

FISHER SCIENTIFIC
CORNBELT CHEMICAL CO
COMMERCE CLEARING HOUSE
TRANSAMERICA INSURANCE
SHARP TEMPORARY SERVICES
SHARP TEMPORARY SERVICES
SHARP TEMPORARY SERVICES
SHARP TEMPORARY SERVICES
JusT, JOYCE

JUST, JOYCE
PSYCHOLOGICAL ASSESSMENT
K MART 3284

RICHIE PHARMACAL COMPANY
WELCH ALLYN INC

YWCA INTERCULTURAL

YWCA INTERCULTURAL

YWCA INTERCULTURAL

YWCA INTERCULTURAL

YWCA INTERCULTURAL

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
S5ERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
TRAVEL
SERVICES
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
SERVICES
SERVICES
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
SERVICES
TRAVEL
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
TRAVEL

TRAVEL

TRAVEL

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
TRAVEL

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES/SUPPLIES

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
TRAVEL

TRAVEL

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES

114,40
196.20
b4 .25
6£12.00
126.60
42.80
95.20
60.06

5.68
251.20
24,75
435.00
79.00
3.73

1,833.33
52.91
83.00
300.00
150.00
465,00
780.00
310.00
277.97
475.00
281 .94
45.53
190.47
17.04
18%.09
S0.00
50.00
35.00
56.20
276.30
324.99
399.60
330.00

11.60

4,312.50

1,707.26
693.00
959,74
298.95
98.95
136.84
92,44

3,547.75
51.8¢4
98.72

6.55
112.72
786 .00
75.00
65.00
406.25
81.36
43.92
104 .40
S6.16
39.24
169.25
157.28
147.72
409 .80
11,72
500.00
15.35

1,133.34

4,918.05
335.00
195.00
28.32
286.00
220.16
270.00
71.28
48.51
40.70
b4 .82
283.68
28.75
27.88
435,54
108.64
25.00
193.26




