MONDAY, JULY 18, 1994 CONTINUED

418827	ORIENTAL TRADING COMPANY	SERVICES	11/. //
418828	COLWELL SYSTEMS INC		114.40 196.20
418829	SMILE MAKERS	SERVICES	
		SERVICES	64.25
418832	LABORATORY SUPPLY COMPANY	SERVICES	612.00
418833	VERATEX	SERVICES	126.60
418835	INTERLIGHT	SERVICES	42.80
418837	CURTIN MATHESON	SERVICES	95.20
418838	BAXTER HEALTHCARE CORP	SERVICES	60.06
418839	NAPCO	SERVICES	5.68
418840	CAREERTRACK	SERVICES	251.20
418996	FIZZ-O-WATER	SERVICES	24.75
419088	DUFFIELD, ERNEST LEE	SERVICES	435.00
419134	NATIONAL SEMINARS INC	SERVICES	79.00
419138	AT&T	SERVICES	3.73
419141	UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA	SERVICES	1,833.33
419151	VWR SCIENTIFIC INC	SERVICES	52.91
419152	BRAD BRADLEY'S LOCK &	SERVICES	83.00
419211	MCKIM, ROBERT E	SERVICES	300.00
419212	FRENCH, ROY	SERVICES	150.00
419213	FRENCH, ROY	SERVICES	495.00
419214	UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA	SERVICES	780.00
419251	BAKER III, JOHN C	TRAVEL	310.00
419254	LONG DISTANCE SAVERS	SERVICES	277.97
419255	NUTT, ELIZABETH	TRAVEL	475.00
419259	CAMPBELL, MENDIE	TRAVEL	281.94
419261	OKLAHOMA GAS & ELECTRIC	SERVICES	45.53
419266	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	190.47
419272	KLEINE, KATHY	TRAVEL	17.04
419272	•	TRAVEL	189.09
	KLEINE, KATHY	SERVICES	
419272	KLEINE, KATHY		50.00
419274	FIELD, DONNA	TRAVEL	50.00
419274	•	SERVICES	35.00
419282	ASQC QUALITY PRESS	SERVICES	56.20
419285	WORDPERFECT CORPORATION	SERVICES	276.30
419286	ASAP SOFTWARE EXPRESS INC	SERVICES	324.99
419287	VWR SCIENTIFIC INC	SERVICES	399.60
419288	SASSER DISTRIBUTING CO	SERVICES	330.00
419288	SASSER DISTRIBUTING CO	SERVICES	11.60
419289	UNIQUE PHOTO INC	SERVICES	4,312.50
419291	MICROAGE /MEDIASOFT INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	1,707.26
419292	SUNBELT DATA SYSTEMS INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	693.00
419293	COMPUTER DISCOUNT	SERVICES	959.74
419295	PATTERSON DENTAL COMPANY	SERVICES	298.95
419298	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	98.95
419298	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	136.84
419298	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	92.44
419299	BERNA PRODUCTS CORP	SERVICES	3,547.75
419303	BEACON STAMP & SEAL CO	SERVICES	51.84
419304	WYETH AYERST LABORATORIES	SERVICES	98.72
419304	WYETH AYERST LABORATORIES	SERVICES	6.55
419305	LAB SAFETY SUPPLY	SERVICES	112.72
419306	HARTMANN MEDICAL	SERVICES	786.00
419309	GRANNY'S INC	SERVICES	75.00
419310	GRANNY'S INC	SERVICES	65.00
419320	PROTHRO MD, GEORGE W	SERVICES	406.25
419321	FLY, SALLY	TRAVEL	81.36
419322	NORRIS, GAIL	TRAVEL	43.92
419323	THRUSTON, NEIL	TRAVEL	104.40
417324	BURNETT, GLENN EDWARD	SERVICES	56.16
419325	OKLA PRESS SERVICE INC	SERVICES	39.24
419329	PUBLIC SERVICE CO OF OK	SERVICES	169.25
419330	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	157.28
419332	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	147.72
419333	KOESLER, RENE J	TRAVEL	409.80
419334	TOWN OF SKIATOOK	SERVICES	11.72
419392	TULSA REGIONAL MEDICAL	SERVICES	500.00
419395	WHITE LINE INC	SERVICES	15.35
419408	m + (A) 1 (M A) A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A		
419613	FISHER SCIENTIFIC	SERVICES	1,133.34
4.1004A	CORNBELT CHEMICAL CO	SERVICES	4,918.05
419840	CORNBELT CHEMICAL CO COMMERCE CLEARING HOUSE	SERVICES SERVICES	4,918.05 335.00
419841	CORNBELT CHEMICAL CO COMMERCE CLEARING HOUSE TRANSAMERICA INSURANCE	SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES/SUPPLIES	4,918.05 335.00 195.00
419841 419851	CORNBELT CHEMICAL CO COMMERCE CLEARING HOUSE TRANSAMERICA INSURANCE SHARP TEMPORARY SERVICES	SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES	4,918.05 335.00 195.00 28.32
419841 419851 419851	CORNBELT CHEMICAL CO COMMERCE CLEARING HOUSE TRANSAMERICA INSURANCE SHARP TEMPORARY SERVICES SHARP TEMPORARY SERVICES	SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES SERVICES	4,918.05 335.00 195.00 28.32 286.00
419841 419851 419851 419851	CORNBELT CHEMICAL CO COMMERCE CLEARING HOUSE TRANSAMERICA INSURANCE SHARP TEMPORARY SERVICES SHARP TEMPORARY SERVICES SHARP TEMPORARY SERVICES	SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES	4,918.05 335.00 195.00 28.32 286.00 220.16
419841 419851 419851 419851 419851	CORNBELT CHEMICAL CO COMMERCE CLEARING HOUSE TRANSAMERICA INSURANCE SHARP TEMPORARY SERVICES SHARP TEMPORARY SERVICES SHARP TEMPORARY SERVICES SHARP TEMPORARY SERVICES	SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES	4,918.05 335.00 195.00 28.32 286.00 220.16 270.00
419841 419851 419851 419851 419851 419853	CORNBELT CHEMICAL CO COMMERCE CLEARING HOUSE TRANSAMERICA INSURANCE SHARP TEMPORARY SERVICES SHARP TEMPORARY SERVICES SHARP TEMPORARY SERVICES SHARP TEMPORARY SERVICES JUST, JOYCE	SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES TRAVEL	4,918.05 335.00 195.00 28.32 286.00 220.16 270.00 71.28
419841 419851 419851 419851 419851	CORNBELT CHEMICAL CO COMMERCE CLEARING HOUSE TRANSAMERICA INSURANCE SHARP TEMPORARY SERVICES SHARP TEMPORARY SERVICES SHARP TEMPORARY SERVICES SHARP TEMPORARY SERVICES JUST, JOYCE JUST, JOYCE	SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES TRAVEL TRAVEL	4,918.05 335.00 195.00 28.32 286.00 220.16 270.00 71.28 48.51
419841 419851 419851 419851 419851 419853	CORNBELT CHEMICAL CO COMMERCE CLEARING HOUSE TRANSAMERICA INSURANCE SHARP TEMPORARY SERVICES SHARP TEMPORARY SERVICES SHARP TEMPORARY SERVICES SHARP TEMPORARY SERVICES JUST, JOYCE JUST, JOYCE PSYCHOLOGICAL ASSESSMENT	SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES TRAVEL	4,918.05 335.00 195.00 28.32 286.00 220.16 270.00 71.28
419841 419851 419851 419851 419851 419853 419853	CORNBELT CHEMICAL CO COMMERCE CLEARING HOUSE TRANSAMERICA INSURANCE SHARP TEMPORARY SERVICES SHARP TEMPORARY SERVICES SHARP TEMPORARY SERVICES SHARP TEMPORARY SERVICES JUST, JOYCE JUST, JOYCE	SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES TRAVEL TRAVEL	4,918.05 335.00 195.00 28.32 286.00 220.16 270.00 71.28 48.51
419841 419851 419851 419851 419851 419853 419853	CORNBELT CHEMICAL CO COMMERCE CLEARING HOUSE TRANSAMERICA INSURANCE SHARP TEMPORARY SERVICES SHARP TEMPORARY SERVICES SHARP TEMPORARY SERVICES SHARP TEMPORARY SERVICES JUST, JOYCE JUST, JOYCE PSYCHOLOGICAL ASSESSMENT	SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES TRAVEL TRAVEL SERVICES	4,918.05 335.00 195.00 28.32 286.00 220.16 270.00 71.28 48.51 40.70
419841 419851 419851 419851 419851 419853 419853 419855	CORNBELT CHEMICAL CO COMMERCE CLEARING HOUSE TRANSAMERICA INSURANCE SHARP TEMPORARY SERVICES SHARP TEMPORARY SERVICES SHARP TEMPORARY SERVICES SHARP TEMPORARY SERVICES JUST, JOYCE JUST, JOYCE PSYCHOLOGICAL ASSESSMENT K MART 3284	SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES TRAVEL TRAVEL SERVICES SERVICES	4,918.05 335.00 195.00 28.32 286.00 220.16 270.00 71.28 48.51 40.70 64.82
419841 419851 419851 419851 419853 419853 419855 419855 419856	CORNBELT CHEMICAL CO COMMERCE CLEARING HOUSE TRANSAMERICA INSURANCE SHARP TEMPORARY SERVICES SHARP TEMPORARY SERVICES SHARP TEMPORARY SERVICES SHARP TEMPORARY SERVICES JUST, JOYCE JUST, JOYCE PSYCHOLOGICAL ASSESSMENT K MART 3284 RICHIE PHARMACAL COMPANY	SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES TRAVEL TRAVEL SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES	4,918.05 335.00 195.00 28.32 286.00 220.16 270.00 71.28 48.51 40.70 64.82 283.68
419841 419851 419851 419851 419853 419853 419855 419856 419857	CORNBELT CHEMICAL CO COMMERCE CLEARING HOUSE TRANSAMERICA INSURANCE SHARP TEMPORARY SERVICES SHARP TEMPORARY SERVICES SHARP TEMPORARY SERVICES SHARP TEMPORARY SERVICES JUST, JOYCE JUST, JOYCE PSYCHOLOGICAL ASSESSMENT K MART 3284 RICHIE PHARMACAL COMPANY WELCH ALLYN INC	SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES TRAVEL TRAVEL SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES	4,918.05 335.00 195.00 28.32 286.00 220.16 270.00 71.28 48.51 40.70 64.82 283.68 28.75
419841 419851 419851 419851 419853 419853 419855 419855 419857 419860 419915	CORNBELT CHEMICAL CO COMMERCE CLEARING HOUSE TRANSAMERICA INSURANCE SHARP TEMPORARY SERVICES SHARP TEMPORARY SERVICES SHARP TEMPORARY SERVICES SHARP TEMPORARY SERVICES JUST, JOYCE JUST, JOYCE PSYCHOLOGICAL ASSESSMENT K MART 3284 RICHIE PHARMACAL COMPANY WELCH ALLYN INC YWCA INTERCULTURAL	SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES TRAVEL TRAVEL SERVICES	4,918.05 335.00 195.00 28.32 286.00 220.16 270.00 71.28 48.51 40.70 64.82 283.68 28.75 27.88 435.54
419841 419851 419851 419851 419853 419853 419855 419855 419856 419857 419860 419915 419915	CORNBELT CHEMICAL CO COMMERCE CLEARING HOUSE TRANSAMERICA INSURANCE SHARP TEMPORARY SERVICES SHARP TEMPORARY SERVICES SHARP TEMPORARY SERVICES SHARP TEMPORARY SERVICES JUST, JOYCE JUST, JOYCE PSYCHOLOGICAL ASSESSMENT K MART 3284 RICHIE PHARMACAL COMPANY WELCH ALLYN INC YWCA INTERCULTURAL YWCA INTERCULTURAL	SERVICES SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES TRAVEL TRAVEL SERVICES	4,918.05 335.00 195.00 28.32 286.00 220.16 270.00 71.28 48.51 40.70 64.82 283.68 28.75 27.88 435.54 108.64
419841 419851 419851 419851 419853 419853 419855 419856 419857 419860 419915	CORNBELT CHEMICAL CO COMMERCE CLEARING HOUSE TRANSAMERICA INSURANCE SHARP TEMPORARY SERVICES SHARP TEMPORARY SERVICES SHARP TEMPORARY SERVICES SHARP TEMPORARY SERVICES JUST, JOYCE JUST, JOYCE PSYCHOLOGICAL ASSESSMENT K MART 3284 RICHIE PHARMACAL COMPANY WELCH ALLYN INC YWCA INTERCULTURAL	SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES TRAVEL TRAVEL SERVICES	4,918.05 335.00 195.00 28.32 286.00 220.16 270.00 71.28 48.51 40.70 64.82 283.68 28.75 27.88 435.54